Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Optics
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators

Ø0.81"
(Ø20.6 mm)
(Ø23.1 mm)
L
RMS (Ø0.800" x 36)
Objective
Thread
WD
M Magnification
WD Working Distance
EFL Effective Focal Length
NA Numerical Aperture
TFS Theoretical Focal Spot Size
EA Entrance Aperture
ITEM# COATING $ £ € RMB M* WD EFL NA TFS** EA L
LMU-3X-193 193 $ 1,218.90 £ 845.00 € 1.082,20 ¥ 10,293.00 3X 49 mm 60 mm 0.08 5 µm 10 mm 25.4 mm
LMU-3X-248 248 $ 1,116.90 £ 774.30 € 991,60 ¥ 9,431.20 3X 49 mm 60 mm 0.08 5 µm 10 mm 25.4 mm
LMU-3X-266 266 $ 1,116.90 £ 774.30 € 991,60 ¥ 9,431.20 3X 49 mm 60 mm 0.08 5 µm 10 mm 25.4 mm
LMU-3X-351 351 $ 1,116.90 £ 774.30 € 991,60 ¥ 9,431.20 3X 49 mm 60 mm 0.08 5 µm 10 mm 25.4 mm
LMU-10X-193 193 $ 1,810.50 £ 1,255.00 € 1.607,50 ¥ 15,288.00 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm
LMU-10X-248 248 $ 1,708.50 £ 1,184.50 € 1.517,00 ¥ 14,427.00 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm
LMU-10X-266 266 $ 1,708.50 £ 1,184.50 € 1.517,00 ¥ 14,427.00 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm
LMU-10X-351 351 $ 1,708.50 £ 1,184.50 € 1.517,00 ¥ 14,427.00 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm
LMU-15X-193 193 $ 1,963.50 £ 1,361.00 € 1.743,00 ¥ 16,580.00 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm
LMU-15X-248 248 $ 1,861.50 £ 1,290.50 € 1.652,50 ¥ 15,719.00 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm
LMU-15X-266 266 $ 1,861.50 £ 1,290.50 € 1.652,50 ¥ 15,719.00 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm
LMU-15X-351 351 $ 1,861.50 £ 1,290.50 € 1.652,50 ¥ 15,719.00 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm
COATING SPECTRAL DAMAGE THRESHOLD MAX REFLECTIVITY
DESIGNATION RANGE (20 ns PULSES @ 20 Hz) PER SURFACE
193 192 - 194 nm 100 MW/cm2 1.5%
248 240 - 260 nm 200 MW/cm2 0.5%

Camera Lenses
Interferometers
Scanning Galvo
Mirror System
Free-Space
EO Modulators
Reference Cells
SECTIONS ▼
807
UV Focusing Objectives, MicroSpot Series (Page 2 of 2)
ITEM# COATING $ £ € RMB M* WD EFL NA TFS** EA L
LMU-3X-UVB UVB $ 1,116.90 £ 774.30 € 991,60 ¥ 9,431.20 3X 49 mm 60 mm 0.08 5 µm 10 mm 25.4 mm
LMU-3X-NUV NUV $ 1,116.90 £ 774.30 € 991,60 ¥ 9,431.20 3X 49 mm 60 mm 0.08 5 µm 10 mm 25.4 mm
LMU-5X-UVB UVB $ 1,116.90 £ 774.30 € 991,60 ¥ 9,431.20 5X 35 mm 40 mm 0.13 3 µm 10 mm 23.1 mm
LMU-5X-NUV NUV $ 1,116.90 £ 774.30 € 991,60 ¥ 9,431.20 5X 35 mm 40 mm 0.13 3 µm 10 mm 23.1 mm
LMU-10X-UVB UVB $ 1,708.50 £1,184.50 € 1.517,00 ¥ 14,427.00 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm
LMU-10X-NUV NUV $ 1,708.50 £1,184.50 € 1.517,00 ¥ 14,427.00 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm
LMU-15X-UVB UVB $ 1,861.50 £1,290.50 € 1.652,50 ¥ 15,719.00 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm
LMU-15X-NUV NUV $ 1,861.50 £1,290.50 € 1.652,50 ¥ 15,719.00 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm
LMU-20X-UVB UVB $ 2,136.90 £1,481.50 € 1.897,00 ¥ 18,045.00 20X 4 mm 10 mm 0.40 1 µm 8 mm 34.6 mm
LMU-20X-NUV NUV $ 2,136.90 £1,481.50 € 1.897,00 ¥ 18,045.00 20X 4 mm 10 mm 0.40 1 µm 8 mm 34.6 mm
LMU-39X-NUV NUV $ 1,861.50 £1,290.50 € 1.652,50 ¥ 15,719.00 39X 2 mm 5 mm 0.50 1 µm 5 mm 31.9 mm
LMU-40X-UVB UVB $ 2,244.00 £1,555.50 € 1.992,00 ¥ 18,949.00 40X 1 mm 5 mm 0.50 1 µm 5 mm 33.2 mm
LMU-40X-NUV NUV $ 2,244.00 £1,555.50 € 1.992,00 ¥ 18,949.00 40X 1 mm 5 mm 0.50 1 µm 5 mm 33.2 mm
Broadband Focusing Objectives
While our MicroSpot Series of objectives are available with a
narrowband or broadband AR coating, they also belong to one of
two design families. The 3X, 10X, 15X, and 39X objectives have a